X Fimleikasamband
4 Islands

brepamoét 1 - 4. og 5. prep kvk og kk

Fylkir

1. - 2. februar 2025

Laugardagur
1. hluti

5. PREP KVK (1/2)
5. PREP KK (1/2)

Maeting

Almenn upphitun
Démarafundur
Innmars

Keppni hefst
Keppni lykur
Verdélaun

08:00
08:10-08:30
08:00
08:35
08:45
11:25
11:30

&)

KVK Keppni
Umferd Stokk Tvisla F




2. hluti

5. PREP KVK (2/2)
5. PREP KK

Maeting

Almenn upphitun
Démarafundur
Innmars

Keppni hefst
Keppni lykur
Verdlaun

3. hluti

4. PREP KVK (1/2)
4. PREP KK

Maeting

Almenn upphitun
Démarafundur
Innmars

Keppni hefst
Keppni lykur
Verdlaun

11:30
11:40-12:00
11:30
12:10
12:20
15:00
15:10

15:10
15:20-15:40
15:10
15:50
16:00
18:30
18:40

KVK Keppni
Umferd Stokk

0 Hringir
1 3 2
2 1 3
3 2 1
3 2 1
3 1
3 2 1

Tvisla

Bogahestur

Hringir Svifra




Sunnudagur
4. hluti

4. PREP KVK (2/2)

Maeting

Almenn upphitun
Démarafundur
Innmars

Keppni hefst
Keppni lykur
Verdlaun

09:00
09:10-09:30
09:00
09:40
09:50
11:35
11:45

KVK Keppni
Umferd Stokk




